K.V.G MEDICAL C\ LLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMEN

F OPHTHALMOLOGY

IV*" TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES October-2021

/1072021 Friday Gloucoma 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr. Mahesh Babu
4/10/2021 Monday Retina 9.004M -12.00 PM Dr.Abhilash
5/10/2021 Tuesday DCT,dcr Surgery 9.00AM -12.00 PM Dr.Sudhakar
7/10/2021 Thursday Examination of lid margin ,eyes ball 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr. Mahesh Babu
conjuctivities

81072021 Friday Proptosis 9.00AM -12.00 PM Dr.Abhilash
9/10/2021 Saturday Pterygium 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr.Sudhakar
11/10/2021 Monday Epiphora 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr. Mahesh Babu
12/10/2021 Tuesday Operation day 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr.Abhilash
13/10/202 Wednesday | Drugs 9.00AM -12.00 PM Dr.Sudhakar
16/10/2021 Saturday Conjuctivities 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr. Mahesh Babu
18/10/2021 Monday Catract Case Presentation 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr.Abhilash
20/10/2021 Wednesday | Instruments 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr.Sudhakar
21/10/2021 Thursday Case Taken 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr.Abhilash
22/10/2021 Friday Migraine 9.00AM -12.00 PM Dr.Sudhakar
23/10/2021 Saturday Gloucoma 9.004M -12.00 PM Dr. Mahesh Babu
25/10/2021 Monday Retinal detachment 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr.Abhilash
26/10/2021 Tuesday Papilledema 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr.Sudhakar
27/10/2021 Wednesday | Clinic examination 9.004AM -12.00 PM Dr. Mahesh Babu

Copy 1. Medical Director KVGMC&H
2.Principal, KVGMC&H

3.Notice Board
4, Office
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

VII"" Term Theory Teaching Schedule

October-2021

SL DATE | DAY’S TOPIC CHAIR PERSON
1 1/10/2021 Friday Orbit Proptosis Dr. Mahesh Babu
2 4/10/2021 Monday Anomalies of BSV, Dr.Abhilash

3 710/2021 Thursday Squint Dr.Sudhakar

4 910/2021 | Saturday 2 jnternal Dr. Mahesh Babu
) 11/10/2021 | Monday Seminar, Dr.Abhilash

6 16/10/2021 | Saturday Case presentation Dr.Sudhakar

7 18/10/2021 | Monday NPCB, Dr. Mahesh Babu
8 21/10/2021 | Thursday Uveitis Dr.Abhilash

9 23/10/2021 | Saturday CARO Dr.Sudhakar

10 25/10/2021 | Monday Chalazion Dr. Mahesh Babu
11 28/10/2021 | Thursday Ptosis Dr.Sudhakar

12 jfﬂ/l 0/2021 | Saturday Glaucoma Dr.Sudhakar
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